March 2020

NEW HOMES AVAILABLE FOR QUICK MOVE-IN

Address
307 Kyra Lane

109 Lillian Drive

142 Bethann Loop
152 Bethann Loop
179 Bethann Loop

163 Bethann Loop

123 Bethann Loop

D' RHORION

HAmerica’s Budtder

AVERY GLEN

e New Homes in Taylor, TX

e Taylor Independent School District

e 40 Minutes to Downtown Austin

e Commutable to Georgetown, Round Rock
& Pflugerville

« Quaint Downtown w/ Shopping & Dining

Plan

Roosevelt

Dakota
Ashford
Richmond
Everett

Everett

Sonoma

MODEL HOME OPEN DAILY

(828)-280-8236
104 Kyra Lane

Taylor Texas, 76574
Mon-Sat 10:00AM - 6PM
Sun 12:30PM - 6PM

Sales Consultant:

Trent Strickland (828)-280-8236
TStrickland@drhorton.com

1605

1568

1695

1583

2150

2150

2572

3/2
3/2
3/2
3/2
3/2
3/2

5/2.5

Sq. Ft. BD/BA ST/GA

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
2/2
2/2

2/2

Features

Sprinklers

Full Sod
4th Bedroom
Full Sod
Study
Game Room,

5 Bedrooms

DIRECTIONS

Price
$212,335
$216,885

$227,785
$233,870
$243,050
$245110

$267,850

Ready
MAR

NOW
APR
APR
NOW
NOW
NOW

From 135 Exit Hwy 79, Take 79 to

FM 973 Avery Glen will be on

the Left next to Taylor High

School

Welcome Home!

Prices, plans, features, options and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply. Square footages are approximate.
Prices shown do not include closing costs and fees, which may substantially affect final cost of the home. Homes are subject to availability. Projected ready
dates are estimates only and subject to change. School district & zoning is outside of D.R. Horton, Inc.’s control and subject to change at any time.



