D·R·HORTON® America's Builder



AVERY GLEN

- New Homes in Taylor, TX
- Taylor Independent School District
- 40 Minutes to Downtown Austin
- Commutable to Georgetown, Round Rock
 & Pflugerville
- Quaint Downtown w/ Shopping & Dining

NEW HOMES AVAILABLE FOR QUICK MOVE-IN

Address	Plan	Sq. Ft.	BD/BA	ST/GA	Features	Price	Ready
307 Kyra Lane	Roosevelt	1605	3/2	1/2	Sprinklers	\$212,335	MAR
109 Lillian Drive	Dakota	1568	3/2	1/2	Full Sod	\$216,885	NOW
142 Bethann Loop	Ashford	1695	3/2	1/2	4th Bedroom	\$227,785	APR
!52 Bethann Loop	Richmond	1583	3/2	1/2	Full Sod	\$233,870	APR
179 Bethann Loop	Everett	2150	3/2	2/2	Study	\$243,050	NOW
163 Bethann Loop	Everett	2150	3/2	2/2	Game Room ,	\$245,110	NOW
123 Bethann Loop	Sonoma	2572	5/2.5	2/2	5 Bedrooms	\$267,850	NOW

MODEL HOME OPEN DAILY

(828)-280-8236 104 Kyra Lane Taylor Texas, 76574 Mon-Sat 10:00AM - 6PM Sun 12:30PM - 6PM

Sales Consultant:

Trent Strickland (828)-280-8236 TStrickland@drhorton.com



DIRECTIONS

From I35 Exit Hwy 79, Take 79 to FM 973 Avery Glen will be on the Left next to Taylor High School

Welcome Home!



